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              Shenzhen Kinghelm Elec KH-BM2.54-2P-W
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Shenzhen Kinghelm Elec
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                2Bit 24V Black 100mA 2千次 Slide (Standard),凸起式 Plugin  DIP Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  70
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.3914
                      	$ 0.39
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.3182
                      	$ 3.18
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.2864
                      	$ 8.59
	
                      70+
                    	 
                        $0.2323
                      	$ 16.26
	
                      490+
                    	 
                        $0.2148
                      	$ 105.25
	
                      980+
                    	 
                        $0.2053
                      	$ 201.19



 
              In Stock: 3
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  